
Savouring Year‐Round Bounty from Your Garden
Presentation Plant List

Lemon 'Meyer' Lemon

Lettuce 'Biondi Ricciolini'

Lettuce Speckled Trout Romaine ('Forellenschluss')

Carrots 'Danvers Half‐long' Carrots

Beets 'Chioggia' Beets

Broccoli Calabrese Broccoli

Mache 'Valeriana Verte de Cambrai' Mache

Herbs Rosemary 'Tuscan Blue'

Strawberries 'Albion' Strawberries

Strawberries 'Seascape' Strawberries

Herbs Romy Fennel

Herbs Florence Fennel

Peas Sugar‐Snap Peas

Swiss Chard 'Bright Lights' Swiss Chard

Herbs Fench Sorrel

Figs 'Black Mission' Figs

Blueberries 'Sunshine Blue' Blueberries

Artichokes

Pineapple Guava 'Feijoa sellowiana' Pineapple Guava

Plum Carissa grandiflora Natal Plum

Strawberry Tree Arbutus unedo

Loquat Eriobotrya japonica Loquat

Loquat Psidium Strawberry Loquat

Apricot 'Katy' Apricot

Nectarine 'Panamint' Nectrine

Plum 'Santa Rosa' Plum

Peach 'White Babcock' Peach

Herbs Basil 'Genovese'

Herbs 'Music' Garlic

Onions 'Granex' Onions

Tomatoes 'Sungold' Cherry Tomato

Tomatoes 'Juliet' Tomato

Pepper 'New Mexico Joe Parker' Pepper

Melon Ambrosia Melon

Tomatillos

Apple 'Beverly Hills' Apple 

Grapes 'Chardonnay' Grapes

Sunflowers 'Mammoth' Sunflowers

Herbs Bay Laurel

Herbs Salvia officinalis

Boysenberry

Herbs Saffron Crocus

Pumpkin 'Lumina' Pumpkin

Pomegranate Punica granatum
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Apple 'Beverly Hills' Apple 

Apricot 'Katy' Apricot

Artichokes

Beets 'Chioggia' Beets

Blueberries 'Sunshine Blue' Blueberries

Boysenberry

Broccoli Calabrese Broccoli

Carrots 'Danvers Half‐long' Carrots

Figs 'Black Mission' Figs

Grapes 'Chardonnay' Grapes

Herbs Rosemary 'Tuscan Blue'

Herbs Romy Fennel

Herbs Florence Fennel

Herbs Fench Sorrel

Herbs Basil 'Genovese'

Herbs 'Music' Garlic

Herbs Bay Laurel

Herbs Salvia officinalis

Herbs Saffron Crocus

Lemon 'Meyer' Lemon

Lettuce 'Biondi Ricciolini'

Lettuce Speckled Trout Romaine ('Forellenschluss')

Loquat Eriobotrya japonica Loquat

Loquat Psidium Strawberry Loquat

Mache 'Valeriana Verte de Cambrai' Mache

Melon Ambrosia Melon

Nectarine 'Panamint' Nectrine

Onions 'Granex' Onions

Peach 'White Babcock' Peach

Peas Sugar‐Snap Peas

Pepper 'New Mexico Joe Parker' Pepper

Pineapple Guava 'Feijoa sellowiana' Pineapple Guava

Plum Carissa grandiflora Natal Plum

Plum 'Santa Rosa' Plum

Pomegranate Punica granatum

Pumpkin 'Lumina' Pumpkin

Strawberries 'Albion' Strawberries

Strawberries 'Seascape' Strawberries

Strawberry Tree Arbutus unedo

Sunflowers 'Mammoth' Sunflowers

Swiss Chard 'Bright Lights' Swiss Chard

Tomatillos

Tomatoes 'Sungold' Cherry Tomato

Tomatoes 'Juliet' Tomato
Alphabetial by Plant


